
A

10

9

12

13

14

1

15

2

4

11

8

7 7

DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 5

3
6

16 6 6
5

4

440981 - CURRENT

1

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 202-P WHEEL, DRIVE OR IDLER, 4", 201 4
2 575-P   SNAP HOOK, GR, 300 1
3 1297-P NUT, 1/4-20 REV HEX LOCK 1
4 1634-P NUT, 5/16-18 WHIZ LOCK 2
5 1641-P HHCS, 1/4-20 X 1 GR2 1
6 1866-P WASHER, 1/4 USS 3/4 OD 3
7 3281-P HHCS, 3/8-16 X 1-1/2 2
8 4301-P ASM, BACK STOP TUBE, POLY-201 1
9   3499-P BACK STOP TUBE WELD, 201 1
10   1372-P  TEE HANDLE, HDPS BRACKET, 1-1/2 1
11 5958-P BOLT ON BACK STOP ASM, 201 1
12   5957-P BACK STOP LEVER WELD, STRAIGHT 1
13   327-P WEAR PAD, UHMW, TIVAR, 201B 1
14   248-P FHMS, 10-24 X 3/8 4
15 7219-P CHAIN, PULL, 66" 1
16 M01327-P BOLT, 5/16-18 X 1-7/8 EYE, MON 1

POLY-201
OPTION, ROLL POLY DRUM ON 201

Serial No. Range: 

©Morse Mfg. Co., Inc, Page 11/12/2025

www.morsedrum.com

PLPOLY-201(440981)


	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Detail View A (1 : 5)


